





Registration for inclusion in the Variety@Work Program

Ladies of Variety is a sub-committee of Variety the Children's Charity and is charged with organising events and outings for sick, disadvantaged and special needs children between the ages of 5 and 18.

The Variety@Work Program, executed by Ladies of Variety, is funded through Variety - the Children's Charity and their sponsors, fundraisers and supporters. Ladies of Variety takes exceptional care and responsibility to see that these funds are administered appropriately to those most in need.

Upon acceptance of this registration by Ladies of Variety, you will receive periodic information via email regarding the Variety@Work events and outings for the year.

Submission of the registration to Ladies of Variety does not expressly or impliedly mean that Ladies of Variety has accepted your registration. Each registration will be determined on its merits, and within Ladies of Variety's funding restrictions. Ladies of Variety is not liable for any loss or damages whatsoever.

By forwarding this registration to Ladies of Variety you acknowledge that any and all implied terms and conditions or warranties implied by law are excluded. You acknowledge on making this registration that Ladies of Variety has not made any representation, or given any promise or undertaking pursuant to this registration. Ladies of Variety is neither the vendor nor the supplier of any equipment or product. Accordingly, Ladies of Variety will not be responsible for any direct or consequential loss or damage arising or related in any way to this registration or its subject matter.

Completion of ALL QUESTIONS on this form is essential

1. Name of School or Organisation:

2. Address:
3. Suburb:
4. State:
5. Postcode:
6. Number of children in need in special classes or organisation:
7. Nature of disabilities catered for:
8. Age range of children in special classes or organisation:

Contact details	of the person/s responsible for special children:
Contact 1:	
10. Name:	
11. Phone:	12. Mobile:
13. Email:	
Contact 2:	
14. Name:	
15. Phone:	16. Mobile:
17. Email:	
Your privacy form (includ eligibility. V your prior o held about	lection statement ty is respected by Ladies of Variety. The personal information you provide on this ding sensitive information about the child's health) will be used to assess We will not use any of your sensitive information for marketing purposes without consent. If you have any privacy concerns or would like to verify information the applicant, please contact the Chair of Ladies of Variety. o Variety collecting the information provided on this form. Date:
	If you have any queries, please contact the Chair of Ladies of Variety:
	Jan-Maree Wauer at lov@varietysa.org.au
Please	post your completed registration form with all relevant information to:
	Ladies of Variety
	PO Box 1235
	MARLESTON SA 5033 or scan & email to:
	lov@varietysa.org.au